15 Mayis 2023 Pazartesi

1. Kosu Saat:19:15

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 OZNILAY(11)

2 PRENSES DILARA(12)
3 FIDAN HANIM6)

4 CANATESKIZI(4)

5  KIRAG KOYLU(10)

6 GOBAKHATUN(7)

7  GULPERICAN()

8  KADERHANIMO)

9 AKDEMRCAN(1)

10 BICI BICI(3)

11 EFNAG)

ARGUVANLIM?)

Yas
3ykd

3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3yad
3yad

3yad

Yans Sonuglan

GANYAN(11) :1,60 4, IKILi(11/12) 4,65 , SIRALI IKiLi(11/12) 3,55 t

Maiden/DHOW/Disi
1.)80.000 t 2.)32.000 &
1.)23.000 & 2.)9.200 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

(OZDURAN- NLAYSU 57 Y.CENGIiZ
BERKCAN - TOSURKIZI 57 MUNLU
SAKARBAS! - ILKADIM 57 L AKYAWZ
ENDEREFE- CANATES 53 AH.BAYAR
SARRAF - GUZAL KOYLU 57 SKAPLAN
SIMSEGINOGLU - GOBAKHALA 57 N.ALTIN
YAVUZSAH - ILKAYSULTAN 57 MAVSAR
UFUKBIR - ADANADERYASI 55 MISIK
SERHANTAY - ESENLI GUZALI 57 | KATAR
SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - CANDONDU 57 ME.DOGAN
ANADOLU ATESI - BINGUL 54 Y.CELIKBAS
CAPPADOCIA - RUHUGULEN 55 EAKKILIC

Sahip
BIS. DEMIRKAPU

FAI. AY
ERC. POLAT

I. HAL. ALTINTEN

FUA KARATOPRAK

HAS. KOGYIGIT

EMR. CANPOLAT

IBR. CANLIKA
ABD. TOPRAK
ISM. KOGYIGIT
ABD. SITIL

B. BAK. BOYRAZ

57 kg,

3.)16.000 ¢
3.)4.600 ¢

Antrendrii
D.DEMIRKAPU

MASLAN
MEH.POLAT
V.ONDER
MAGICEK
EALTIN
MASUBAY
D.DEMRKAPU
MKEKLIK
EALTIN

MUR DOGAN

ME.SARIDAL

Derece

1.25.94
1.28.12
1.29.95
1.31.33
1.31.66
1.32.37
1.33.01
1.35.56
1.37.63
1.38.18
1.38.54

Kosmaz

Gy AGF St Fark

1,60
3,50
10,15
3515
36,75
4,35
9,55
106,00
14,95
21,20

35,25

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (6. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

4)8.000 &
4)2300 4

54.21(1)
16.77(2)
4.1(5)
1.11(10)
1.48(8)
9.56(3)
3.1(6)
0.52(11)
4.69(4)
3.03(7)
1.18(9)

0.25(12)

GCGk. HP
8 11Boy

12 9,5Boy

3 T7Boy

2 15Boy

11 6 Boy
6

1 5 Boy
9

5

10

7 10 Boy

4



